Hotline: 0700-Dremec DE (0700-37 363 233)    Telefon +49 (0)57 31 . 15 30 00    Fax +49 (0)57 31 . 15 300 30Edition 13
Rivets
General
In the following chapter plastic rivets are presented.
Rivet:  To install, simply press the head of the double rivets. The rivet expands,
 ensuring a safe and secure installation.
Flat plastic rivets: : Easily installed by hand. The pin is driven into the rivet which causes the
 rivet to spread thus ensuring a secure attachment.

8G4013.0x21.5 B W 20.5 ~ 21.5 23.0 24.0
Insert force Extraction force
Ordering example:  8G4012.0x1.2B for black
8G4012.0x1.2W for white
E-Mail: mail@dremec.de    Internet: www.dremec.de    Portal: www.dremec.net Edition 13
Rivets
Type round haed type II
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / DMS 801
Colour black /  white
Unit mm
Standard Pack 1.000 pcs
Alternative as V0 (Nylon 66/6 DMS 813) and
different colours (from 20.000 pcs) available.
Please request separately.
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4023.5x2.1 B W
3.6 ~ 3.7
1.1 ~ 2.1
6.4 1.6
3.5
3.5
5.1
8G4023.5x3.1 B W 2.2 ~ 3.1 4.5
6.1
8G4023.5x3.6 B W 2.7 ~ 3.6 5.0
8G4023.5x4.1 B W 3.2 ~ 4.1 5.5
7.1
8G4023.5x4.6 B W 3.7 ~ 4.6 6.0
8G4023.5x5.6 B W 4.7 ~ 5.6 7.0
9.0
8G4023.5x6.6 B W 5.7 ~ 6.6 8.0
Insert force Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4024.0x3.5 B W
4.1 ~ 4.2
2.5 ~ 3.5
8.0 1.8
5.0
4.0
7.1
8G4024.0x4.5 B W 3.5 ~ 4.5 6.0
8G4024.0x5.5 B W 4.5 ~ 5.5 7.0
9.0
8G4024.0x6.5 B W 5.5 ~ 6.5 8.0
8G4024.0x7.5 B W 6.5 ~ 7.5 9.0
11.0
8G4024.0x8.5 B W 7.5 ~ 8.5 10.0
8G4024.0x10.5 B W 9.0 ~ 10.5 12.0 14.0
8G4024.0x14.0 B W 12.5 ~ 14.0 15.0 16.6
Insert force Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4025.0x2.5 B W
5.1 ~ 5.2
1.5 ~ 2.5
9.0 2.2
4.5
5.0
6.5
8G4025.0x3.5 B W 2.5 ~ 3.5 5.5
8G4025.0x4.5 B W 3.5 ~ 4.5 6.5
8.5
8G4025.0x5.5 B W 4.5 ~ 5.5 7.5
8G4025.0x6.5 B W 5.5 ~ 6.5 8.5
10.5
8G4025.0x7.5 B W 6.5 ~ 7.5 9.5
8G4025.0x8.5 B W 7.5 ~ 8.5 10.5 12.0
Insert force Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4025.8x4.0 B W 5.9 ~ 6.0 3.0 ~ 4.0 12.0 2.7 6.5 5.8 9.0
Insert force Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4026.0x4.0 B W
6.1 ~ 6.2

8G4044.0x8.5 B W 7.5 ~ 8.5 10.0
Insert forceType 2 Extraction force
Ordering example:  8G4043.0x2.0B for black
8G4043.0x2.0W for white
Hotline: 0700-Dremec DE (0700-37 363 233)    Telefon +49 (0)57 31 . 15 30 00    Fax +49 (0)57 31 . 15 300 30Edition 13
Type push rivet
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / DMS 801
Colour black  /  white
Unit mm
Standard Pack 1.000 pcs
Alternative in different colours (from 20.000 pcs)
available. Please request separately.
Rivets
Bottom of the trench
Type 1
Type 2
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4053.0x3.0 B W
3.1
2.0 ~ 3.0
8.9 2.0
4.5
3.0 5.8
8G4053.0x4.0 B W 3.0 ~ 4.0 5.6
Insert forceType 1 Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4054.0x3.5 B W
4.1
2.5 ~3.5
9.2 2.2
5.0
4.0 8.0
8G4054.0x4.5 B W 3.5 ~ 4.5 6.0
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4054.8x3.0 B W 4.8 1.2 ~ 3.0 10.4 3.3 5.1 4.8 9.9
Insert forceType 2 Extraction force
Order No. Colour Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
8G4055.0x3.0 B W
5.1
2.0 ~ 3.0
9,4
2.8
5.1
5.0 9.5
8G4055.0x4.0 B W 3.0 ~ 4.0 6.1
8G4055.0x5.0 B W 4.0 ~ 5.0

8G4056.0x4.0 B W 6.1 2.5 ~ 4.0 9.4 1.5 6.1 6.0 10.9
Insert forceType 2 Extraction force
Ordering example:  8G4053.0x3.0B for black
8G4053.0x3.0W for white
E-Mail: mail@dremec.de    Internet: www.dremec.de    Portal: www.dremec.net Edition 13
Type push rivet
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / DMS 801
Colour black  /  white
Unit mm
Standard Pack 1.000 pcs
Type Order No. Colour
Type 1 8G406V20679 B W
Type 2 8G406V20685 B W
Type 3 8G406V20819 B W
Type 4 8G406V20678 B W
Rivets
Type push rivet
Material Nylon 6/6 V2 / DMS 801
Colour black  /  white
Unit mm
Standard Pack 1.000 pcs
Order No. Colour "A" "B" "C" ”D“ "E"
8G4058.4x15.5 B W 16.4
5.0
15.5 8.4 21.0
8G4058.5x20.8 B W
17.0
20.8
8.5 27.4
8G4058.5x15.5 B W 15.5
Ordering example:  8G4058.4x15.5B for black
8G4058.4x15.5W for white
Ordering example:  8G406V20679B for black
8G406V20679W for white
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Hotline: 0700-Dremec DE (0700-37 363 233)    Telefon +49 (0)57 31 . 15 30 00    Fax +49 (0)57 31 . 15 300 30Edition 13
Type clinch rivet
Material Nylon 6 V2 / DMS 811
Colour  black / white / grey / tan
Unit mm
Standard Pack 500 pcs
 1.000 pcs
Alternative in different colours available. Please
request separately.
Rivets
Ordering example:  8G4073.2x3.5-1 for black
8G4073.2x3.5-2 for white
Colour
Order No. black      white  grey     tan Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A1" "A2" "B" "C" "D"
8G4073.2x3.5 -1 -2 -3 -4
3.3
1.0 ~ 3.5
6.4 2.1 1.4
6.4
3.28G4073.2x6.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 3.5 ~ 6.5 9.6
8G4073.2x9.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 6.5 ~ 9.5 12.7
Tensile Strength Type: 12 kgf Shear Strength Type: 12 kgf
Colour
Order No. black      white  grey     tan Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A1" "A2" "B" "C" "D"
8G4074.0x3.5 -1 -2 -3 -4
4.1
1.0 ~ 3.5
8.0 2.4 1.8
6.4
4.08G4074.0x6.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 3.5 ~ 6.5 9.6
8G4074.0x9.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 6.5 ~ 9.5 12.7
Tensile Strength Type: 18 kgf Shear Strength Type: 25 kgf
Colour
Order No. black      white  grey     tan Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A1" "A2" "B" "C" "D"
8G4074.8x4.5 -1 -2 -3 -4
4.9
1.5 ~ 4.5
9.6 2.8 2.0
8.0
4.88G4074.8x7.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 4.5 ~ 7.5 11.2
8G4074.8x10.5 -1 -2 -3 -4 7.5 ~ 10.5 14.4
Tensile Strength Type: 28 kgf Shear Strength Type: 40 kgf
Colour
Order No. black      white  grey     tan Hole-ø Panel Thickness "A1" "A2" "B" "C" "D"
8G4075.6x5.0 -1 -2 -3 -4
5.7
2.0 ~ 5.0
12.0 3.4 2.2
9.6
5.68G4075.6x8.0 -1 -2 -3 -4 5.0 ~ 8.0 12.7